
COLOMBO TEA TRADERS’ ASSOCIATION 
C/o. THE CEYLON CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, P.O.Box 274, No. 50, NAVAM MAWATHA, COLOMBO 02. 

Telephone: 5588849; Facsimile: 2449352;  E-Mail ; hemaratne@chamber.lk,  

 
CIRCULAR NO.14 OF 2021                                                                               June 04,2021 

 

FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CEO 

TEA SALE ARRANGEMENTS FOR 3rd. QUARTER 2021 

JULY / AUGUST / SEPTEMBER 

 

 

 

 
 

Sale 
No. 

Date of Sale 
 

Catalogue 
Closing Date 
Ex- Estate/ 
Main Sale 

Prompt Dates  
 

10% 
Payment 

E-Platform Levy Prompt 
Dates 

Day Date  
Buyers 

 
Sellers 

 
Buyers 

 
Sellers 

Day 1 Day 2 1st Day 2nd Day 

JULY 
26 Tue. Wed. 06/07/2021 07/07/2021 17/06/2021 

at 4.30 p.m. 
13/07/2021 14/07/2021 09/07/2021 13/07/2021 15/07/2021 

27 Tue. Wed. 13/07/2021 14/07/2021 25/06/2021 
at 4.30 p.m. 

20/07/2021 22/07/2021 16/07/2021 20/07/2021 26/07/2021 

28 Mon. Tue. 19/07/2021 20/07/2021 01/07/2021 
at 4.30 p.m. 

26/07/2021 27/07/2021 22/07/2021 26/07/2021 28/07/2021 

29 Tue. Wed. 27/07/2021 28/07/2021 08/07/2021 
at 4.30 p.m. 

03/08/2021 04/08/2021 30/07/2021 03/08/2021 05/08/2021 

AUGUST 
30 Tue. Wed. 03/08/2021 04/08/2021 15/07/2021 

at 4.30 p.m. 
10/08/2021 11/08/2021 06/08/2021 10/08/2021 12/08/2021 

31 Tue. Wed. 10/08/2021 11/08/2021 22/07/2021 
at 4.30 p.m. 

17/08/2021 18/08/2021 13/08/2021 17/08/2021 19/08/2021 

32 Tue. Wed. 17/08/2021 18/08/2021 29/07/2021 
at 4.30 p.m. 

24/08/2021 25/08/2021 20/08/2021 24/08/2021 26/08/2021 

33 Tue. Wed. 24/08/2021 25/08/2021 05/08/2021 
at 4.30 p.m. 

31/08/2021 01/09/2021 27/08/2021 31/08/2021 02/09/2021 

34 Tue. Wed. 31/08/2021 01/09/2021 12/08/2021 
at 4.30 p.m. 

07/09/2021 08/09/2021 03/09/2021 07/09/2021 09/09/2021 

SEPTEMBER 
35 Tue. Wed. 07/09/2021 08/09/2021 19/08/2021 

at 4.30 p.m. 
14/09/2021 15/09/2021 10/09/2021 14/09/2021 16/09/2021 

36 Tue. Wed. 14/09/2021 15/09/2021 26/08/2021 
at 4.30 p.m. 

21/09/2021 22/09/2021 17/09/2021 21/09/2021 23/09/2021 

37 Tue. Wed. 21/09/2021 22/09/2021 02/09/2021 
at 4.30 p.m. 

28/09/2021 29/09/2021 24/09/2021 28/09/2021 30/09/2021 

38 Tue. Wed. 28/09/2021 29/09/2021 09/09/2021 
at 4.30 p.m. 

05/10/2021 06/10/2021 01/10/2021 05/10/2021 07/10/2021 
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Holidays for Third Quarter 2021 
 
 

July  - Wednesday, July 21, 2021 - Id ul-Alha Hajj Festival Day 
  - Friday, July 23, 2021  - Esala Full Moon Poya Day 
        
 
August - Sunday, August 22, 2021  - Nikini Full Moon Poya Day 

 
September   -          Monday, September 20, 2021 - Binara Full Moon Poya Day 

   

  

THE SECRETARIAT 
THE COLOMBO TEA TRADERS’ ASSOCIATION 
 

 


